

Read Name - Mimsey-SC
World Bank Lead to Hirabathin.N.N.11 Bk
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

Tivani gang.

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.-NO - 916

Measurement Book

Suganda Devi

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name —	World Bank Road to				
	Hirapatti Ward No-11 Tal.				
Contractor —	Sugandha Devi				
Aggriment NO —	55/SBD/MMGSY/				2021-22
Date of Commenc. —	09.09.2021				
Date of Completion —	08.09.2022				

① Setting out Pillars do-do					
all job					09 Nos
② clearing and Grubbing					
do-do all job					0.385 Hec
③ Excavation in Road way Cutting					
Road/Bay Cutting) do-do all job					1.23
Side	Nos	Offset (m)	Width (m)	Depth (m)	Qty (m ³)
2	4	30	0.775	0.10	18.60
2	6	30	0.775	0.10	27.90
2	5	30	0.775	0.10	28.25
2	3	30	0.775	0.10	13.95
2	1	5	0.775	0.10	0.78

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount	—				Rs 2149166.00
Add GST (12%)	—			Rs 2	57900.00
Add L. cess (1%)	—			Rs	21492.00
Add S. Fee (10%)	—			Rs	31200.00
Sub Total	—			Rs 24	59758.00
Deduction Aggr (0.05%)	—			Rs	1230.00
Total	—			Rs 24	58528.00
Bf.	—			Rs	1951060.00
Item (10) Construction of un reinforced pcc					
Grade m-30	—				

Q3 vide TMB, p-5					
323.52 m ³ @ Rs 7312.78/m ³					
				Rs	2365831.00
Total Amount				Rs	4316891.00
Add 12% GST				Rs	519027.00
1% LC				Rs	43169.00
S. Fee				Rs	68000.00
Gross Amt				Rs	4946087.00
less 0.05% below G					2473.00
Net payable				Rs	4943614.00
SK					
27.09.23					
T.B					

MMGSY (Gen/SC/ST) Work Plan			
NAME OF DIVISION :- RWD TRIVER			
Agreement Pending			
Length (in Km)	No. of Roads	Length (in Km)	
68		143.492	
216		351.000	
	8.145	25099.2650	
502.637		607.97888	
	36047.13648	590	
		29171.79079	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Amount					Rs 2149166.00
Add GST (12%)					Rs 257900.00
Add L. cess (1%)					Rs 21492.00
Add S. Fee (10%)					Rs 31200.00
Sub Total					Rs 2459758.00
Deduction Aggr. (0.05%)					Rs 1230.00
Total					Rs 2458528.00
Bf					Rs 1951060.00
Item (10) Construction of un reinforced pcc					
Grade m-30					

Q3 vide TMB p-5				
323.52 m ³ @ Rs 7312.78/m ³				
				Rs 2365831.00
Total Amount				Rs 4316891.00
Add 12% GST				Rs 518027.00
1% LC				Rs 43169.00
S. Fee				Rs 68000.00
Gross Amt				Rs 4946087.00
less 0.05% below G				2473.00
Net payable				Rs 4943614.00
SK				
27.09.23				
J.E				

CH
Continuation